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77 39 80

1 KOČÍ Vladimír bodů 170 144 148 462 3 GCUHR 12800353 24,0

2 JURČA Radomír bodů 130 136 81 347 3 GCBRN 02500745 13,8

3 NEMEČEK Roman bodů 100 140 106 346 3 GCUHR 12800762 30,2

4 KUNČAR Václav bodů 124 103 118 345 3 GCUHR 12800704 25,5

5 MENŠÍK Josef bodů 69 112 162 343 3 GCAUS 02800268 18,2

6 DALÍK Jaromír bodů 109 91 103 303 3 GCBRN 02502934 22,6

7 KOPŘIVA Vlastimil bodů 148 - 152 300 2 VTCGK 18400003 18,1

8 DOLEŽAL Martin bodů - 156 136 292 2 SOGCC 04802542 16,6

9 KYNĚRA Dušan bodů 77 180 26 283 3 GCTLC 10800122 16,6

10 NOVOTNÝ Vladimír bodů 112 69 83 264 3 GCBRN 02500807 15,6

11 TUČEK Ladislav bodů 75 115 63 253 3 GCBRN 02500906 12,7

12 KOMÍNEK Pavel bodů 61 - 180 241 2 GCBRN 02503435 21,9

13 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů 35 200 - 235 2 GCBRN 02500065 32,2

14 BERÁNEK Jiří bodů 21 83 124 228 3 GCKSI 19900307 39,7

15 MAČEK Pavel bodů 57 73 97 227 3 VALGK 06500944 11,4

16 KUBÁT Josef bodů 200 - 22 222 2 CESGK 09807334 26,7

17 VÍDENKA Vítězslav bodů 59 85 77 221 3 GCBRN 02502750 13,5

18 PROCHÁZKA Zdeněk bodů 140 79 - 219 2 SOGCC 04802809 22,4

19 DOUŠEK Ivo bodů 65 97 51 213 3 GKBZA 09500083 27,5

20 VESELÝ Zdeněk bodů 38 170 - 208 2 GCBRN 02503362 16,7

21 ŠEDA Zdeněk bodů 118 - 89 207 2 GCUHR 12801069 17,1

22 FRYDRYCH Milan bodů 87 - 115 202 2 VALGK 06500989 18,4

23 KLÍMA Josef bodů - - 200 200 1 CGCPR 18100151 22,8

24 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 180 - 11 191 2 GCSVR 00200037 22,9

25 JURČÍK Dalibor bodů 162 - 27 189 2 GCAUS 02800941 7,6

26 KARÁSEK Ivo bodů 30 148 - 178 2 GCBRN 02500969 28,0

27 REMUNDA Dalimil bodů - 130 47 177 2 GCBRN 02500950 12,0

28 MIČÁNEK Lubomír bodů 136 - 38 174 2 GCSVR 00200690 21,9

29 JUŘENA Drahomír bodů 41 - 130 171 2 GSCZL 01800309 23,7

30 DOMINIK Radislav bodů - - 170 170 1 CGCPR 18100183 16,8

31 TUREČEK Michal bodů - 162 - 162 1 CESGK 09813328 9,5

32 VALCHÁŘ Jaroslav bodů 67 - 91 158 2 VALGK 06500994 17,4

33 KUCIÁN Lubomír bodů 27 77 53 157 3 GCAUS 02800683 14,4

T34 DANĚK Libor bodů 156 - - 156 1 GCBRN 02502637 12,9

T34 KOVAL Radomír bodů - - 156 156 1 GCAUS 02801439 8,8

T34 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr bodů 24 118 14 156 3 GCAUS 02802357 25,1

T37 HANÁK Luděk bodů - 94 61 155 2 GCAUS 02802674 28,2

T37 MELICHAR Ivan bodů 43 - 112 155 2 GCBRN 02502798 33,6

T39 RYCHLIK Bogdan bodů - 152 - 152 1 GCTRI 01700662 15,1

T39 VALOVIČ Libor bodů 152 - - 152 1 PGCOV 00601210 16,2

41 Daniel Josef bodů 71 - 75 146 2 GCLKO 07900850 15,6

T42 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 144 - - 144 1 GCBRN 02500002 24,4

T42 VAJDÍK Zdeněk bodů - - 144 144 1 CESGK 09807335 27,7

44 HANZLÍK Rostislav bodů 103 - 40 143 2 DGCSL 02000213 26,1

45 HOFEREK Libor bodů 73 - 69 142 2 GCOLO 02400329 16,8

T46 ERBES Igor bodů 20 100 21 141 3 GCAUS 02802739 15,8

T46 HUBÁLEK Božetěch bodů 14 - 127 141 2 GCBRN 02501481 27,1

T48 KUBÁK Radomír bodů - - 140 140 1 GCBRN 02500521 37,6

T48 SEDLÁČEK Jan bodů 51 89 - 140 2 GCBRN 02502608 12,4

T48 STRUHÁR František bodů 19 121 - 140 2 GCBRN 02501273 20,7

T51 KADLIC Pavel bodů 133 - - 133 1 GCUHR 12800884 14,2

T51 MAŠÍK Zdeněk bodů - - 133 133 1 GCBRN 02500306 22,0

T51 ZIPSER Martin bodů - 133 - 133 1 GCKSI 19900736 14,0

54 BUČÍK Milan bodů 28 81 23 132 3 GCBRN 02500460 18,0

T55 NACHTMAN Miloš bodů - 127 - 127 1 BESGK 01701400 13,1

T55 ZATLOUKAL Mojmír bodů 127 - - 127 1 GCUHR 12800990 27,5

57 JAKŠA Stanislav bodů 36 71 19 126 3 GCUHR 12800573 16,3

58 ZADRAŽIL Aleš bodů - 124 - 124 1 GCBRN 02502107 21,1

T59 HULÁK Jiří bodů - - 121 121 1 GCSVR 00201110 15,7

T59 ŠKOPÍK Zdeněk bodů 121 - - 121 1 SOGCC 04800073 14,0

61 STŘÍTECKÝ Zdeněk bodů 45 - 73 118 2 GCAUS 02803136 34,3

62 STOCH Radomír bodů 115 - - 115 1 GCOSE 13700196 25,2

63 ZACHA Stanislav bodů 89 - 24 113 2 GCLKO 07900511 16,7

T64 JANDORA Miroslav bodů 47 65 - 112 2 GCSKA 00008888 24,1

T64 MALÝ Vratislav bodů - 87 25 112 2 GCAUS 02802119 13,5

66 BUNČIAK Miroslav bodů 81 - 30 111 2 CENGC 20001429 22,2

T67 HEJČ Pavel bodů - 109 - 109 1 TESGK 11700110 17,5

T67 SEKOT René bodů - - 109 109 1 ZGCKR 04301740 12,7

69 STRMISKA Petr bodů 79 - 29 108 2 GCUHR 12801093 13,4

T70 DELONG Miroslav bodů - 106 - 106 1 GCTRI 01701442 17,2

T70 ŘÍKOVSKÝ Aleš bodů 106 - - 106 1 GCOLO 02401578 19,5

72 MICHELFEIT Stanislav bodů - 63 41 104 2 GCBRN 02502730 24,3

73 ČUBRDA Michal bodů 83 - 20 103 2 GCOLO 02401458 9,7

74 KUDLÁČ Stanislav bodů - - 100 100 1 PRZGK 12201012 15,9

75 SYROVÁTKA Petr bodů 97 - - 97 1 GCBRN 02503425 24,8

T76 JANÍK Martin bodů - - 94 94 1 GCKSI 19900070 13,3

T76 JEČMÍNEK Radek bodů 94 - - 94 1 GCOLO 02401625 9,3

78 CHODÁK Ladislav bodů 91 - - 91 1 GCBRN 02500447 6,9

79 HOFFMANN Jaromír bodů - - 87 87 1 GCBRN 02500987 16,3

T80 BEDNAŘÍK Ladislav bodů 85 - - 85 1 GCUHR 12800225 27,6

T80 ŠPAČEK Rudolf bodů - - 85 85 1 GCTLC 10801242 14,8

82 MLČOCH Jiří bodů 18 - 65 83 2 GCAUS 02802406 21,0

83 NEŠTICKÝ Jan bodů 23 - 57 80 2 GCAUS 02800635 15,0

T84 KAFONĚK Ludvík bodů 34 - 45 79 2 GCBRN 02502755 17,9

T84 PLHOŇ Jan bodů - - 79 79 1 PGCZN 11400011 19,1

86 NOVÁK Ivo bodů 37 - 39 76 2 PGCZN 11400012 12,5

87 BULAWA Lubomír bodů - 75 - 75 1 GCTRI 01700276 17,2

T88 GURYČA Pavel bodů - - 71 71 1 GCUHR 12800366 17,4

T88 HUBÍK Miroslav bodů 16 - 55 71 2 GCOLO 02400403 13,1

T90 MÁSLO Miroslav bodů - - 67 67 1 ZGCKR 04301440 16,9

T90 VOSTAL Luděk bodů - 67 - 67 1 GCBRN 02502967 7,2

92 KULICH Petr bodů 63 - - 63 1 GKKOM 23300022 11,4

93 JANČÍK Ladislav bodů 29 - 33 62 2 GCOLO 02401295 26,7

94 ŘIČÁNEK Vladimír bodů - - 59 59 1 GCAUS 02802293 12,5

95 ŠMARDA Přemysl bodů 55 - - 55 1 GCBRN 02500686 12,3

96 SOTOLÁŘ Roman bodů 53 - - 53 1 SOGCC 04801602 19,3

T97 MARTINÁSEK Pavel bodů 49 - - 49 1 GCOLO 02401555 17,6

T97 NEBESKÝ st. Tomáš bodů - - 49 49 1 GCBRN 02502331 15,0

T97 ŘEHULKA Jan bodů 15 - 34 49 2 SOGCC 04802611 29,1

T100 DROBÍLEK Radovan bodů 25 - 18 43 2 GCBRN 02501643 21,6

T100 HŮREK Jiří bodů - - 43 43 1 GCAUS 02800096 12,7

102 LATTA Ladislav bodů 40 - - 40 1 GCAUS 02802415 19,5

103 JANÍK Josef bodů 39 - - 39 1 PGCOV 00600695 14,6

104 SVOBODNÍK Pavel bodů - - 37 37 1 GCBRN 02503016 18,4

105 SPÁČIL Tomáš bodů - - 36 36 1 GCAUS 02800044 11,4

106 ŠTEFL Jiří bodů - - 35 35 1 GKHNV 05701860 10,2
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77 39 80

107 VITT Robert bodů 33 - - 33 1 PGCOV 00600281 19,2

T108 FIALA Zbyněk bodů 32 - - 32 1 GCBRN 02502051 17,6

T108 KUČERA Pavel bodů - - 32 32 1 GKBZA 09501695 28,8

T110 CHROMEČEK Petr bodů 31 - - 31 1 GCOLO 02400219 13,6

T110 JEDLIČKA Libor bodů - - 31 31 1 GCBRN 02500291 7,9

112 VALCHÁŘ Zdeněk bodů 17 - 13 30 2 VALGK 06500993 14,2

113 ČECH Václav bodů - - 28 28 1 ZGCKR 04301361 14,4

114 REDEK Jaroslav bodů 26 - - 26 1 CESGK 09808344 14,5

115 PICEK Libor bodů 22 - - 22 1 GCBRN 02502208 7,6

116 HUŤKA Bohuslav bodů - - 17 17 1 GCUHR 12800182 24,1

117 KOLIBA Jiří bodů - - 16 16 1 GCAUS 02803059 35,8

118 SIEGEL Oldřich bodů - - 15 15 1 GCLKO 07900291 28,3

119 ŠENKYŘÍK Milan bodů - - 12 12 1 GCLKO 07900619 25,1

Master Senior

Super Master Senior
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51 32 60

1 JURČA Radomír bodů 156 152 121 429 3 GCBRN 02500745 13,8

2 TUČEK Ladislav bodů 109 144 130 383 3 GCBRN 02500906 12,7

3 VÍDENKA Vítězslav bodů 118 130 133 381 3 GCBRN 02502750 13,5

4 NOVOTNÝ Vladimír bodů 124 94 127 345 3 GCBRN 02500807 15,6

5 KUCIÁN Lubomír bodů 81 118 94 293 3 GCAUS 02800683 14,4

6 DOLEŽAL Martin bodů - 140 152 292 2 SOGCC 04802542 16,6

7 MAČEK Pavel bodů - 121 170 291 2 VALGK 06500944 11,4

8 REMUNDA Dalimil bodů - 162 124 286 2 GCBRN 02500950 12,0

9 KOPŘIVA Vlastimil bodů 133 - 144 277 2 VTCGK 18400003 18,1

10 MENŠÍK Josef bodů - 115 148 263 2 GCAUS 02800268 18,2

11 KOČÍ Vladimír bodů 94 103 63 260 3 GCUHR 12800353 24,0

12 SEDLÁČEK Jan bodů 121 136 - 257 2 GCBRN 02502608 12,4

13 ČUBRDA Michal bodů 162 - 79 241 2 GCOLO 02401458 9,7

14 Daniel Josef bodů 89 - 115 204 2 GCLKO 07900850 15,6

15 ŠEDA Zdeněk bodů 106 - 97 203 2 GCUHR 12801069 17,1

T16 JURČÍK Dalibor bodů 200 - - 200 1 GCAUS 02800941 7,9

T16 KOVAL Radomír bodů - - 200 200 1 GCAUS 02801439 8,8

T16 TUREČEK Michal bodů - 200 - 200 1 CESGK 09813328 9,5

19 JAKŠA Stanislav bodů 57 89 47 193 3 GCUHR 12800573 16,3

T20 KUNČAR Václav bodů 55 83 49 187 3 GCUHR 12800704 25,5

T20 NOVÁK Ivo bodů 87 - 100 187 2 PGCZN 11400012 12,5

T22 DOMINIK Radislav bodů - - 180 180 1 CGCPR 18100183 16,8

T22 CHODÁK Ladislav bodů 180 - - 180 1 GCBRN 02500447 6,9

T22 VESELÝ Zdeněk bodů - 180 - 180 1 GCBRN 02503362 16,7

T25 FRYDRYCH Milan bodů 85 - 91 176 2 VALGK 06500989 18,4

T25 HUBÍK Miroslav bodů 67 - 109 176 2 GCOLO 02400403 13,1

27 KUBÁT Josef bodů 133 - 38 171 2 CESGK 09807334 26,7

T28 DANĚK Libor bodů 170 - - 170 1 GCBRN 02502637 12,9

T28 KYNĚRA Dušan bodů - 170 - 170 1 GCTLC 10800122 16,9

30 BUČÍK Milan bodů 69 100 - 169 2 GCBRN 02500460 18,0

31 VALCHÁŘ Jaroslav bodů 79 - 85 164 2 VALGK 06500994 17,4

T32 SEKOT René bodů - - 162 162 1 ZGCKR 04301740 12,7

T32 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr bodů 41 87 34 162 3 GCAUS 02802357 25,1

T34 DALÍK Jaromír bodů - 91 65 156 2 GCBRN 02502934 22,6

T34 JANÍK Martin bodů - - 156 156 1 GCKSI 19900070 13,3

T34 NACHTMAN Miloš bodů - 156 - 156 1 BESGK 01701400 13,1

37 STRUHÁR František bodů 49 106 - 155 2 GCBRN 02501273 20,7

38 VALOVIČ Libor bodů 152 - - 152 1 PGCOV 00601210 16,2

39 KOMÍNEK Pavel bodů 45 - 106 151 2 GCBRN 02503435 21,9

T40 RYCHLIK Bogdan bodů - 148 - 148 1 GCTRI 01700662 15,1

T40 ŠKOPÍK Zdeněk bodů 148 - - 148 1 SOGCC 04800073 14,0

T42 MIČÁNEK Lubomír bodů 103 - 41 144 2 GCSVR 00200690 21,9

T42 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 144 - - 144 1 GCSVR 00200037 23,3

44 KAFONĚK Ludvík bodů 75 - 67 142 2 GCBRN 02502755 17,9

T45 PICEK Libor bodů 140 - - 140 1 GCBRN 02502208 7,6

T45 ŘIČÁNEK Vladimír bodů - - 140 140 1 GCAUS 02802293 12,5

T47 KADLIC Pavel bodů 136 - - 136 1 GCUHR 12800884 14,2

T47 ŠPAČEK Rudolf bodů - - 136 136 1 GCTLC 10801242 14,8

49 ZIPSER Martin bodů - 133 - 133 1 GCKSI 19900736 14,0

50 NEMEČEK Roman bodů - 85 43 128 2 GCUHR 12800762 30,2

T51 HEJČ Pavel bodů - 127 - 127 1 TESGK 11700110 17,5

T51 STRMISKA Petr bodů 127 - - 127 1 GCUHR 12801093 13,4

53 MALÝ Vratislav bodů - 124 - 124 1 GCAUS 02802119 13,5

54 HANÁK Luděk bodů - 81 40 121 2 GCAUS 02802674 28,2

55 KUDLÁČ Stanislav bodů - - 118 118 1 PRZGK 12201012 15,9

56 ŠMARDA Přemysl bodů 115 - - 115 1 GCBRN 02500686 12,3

T57 HULÁK Jiří bodů - - 112 112 1 GCSVR 00201110 15,7

T57 ZADRAŽIL Aleš bodů - 112 - 112 1 GCBRN 02502107 21,1

T57 ZACHA Stanislav bodů 112 - - 112 1 GCLKO 07900511 16,8

60 BULAWA Lubomír bodů - 109 - 109 1 GCTRI 01700276 17,2

61 VALCHÁŘ Zdeněk bodů 53 - 53 106 2 VALGK 06500993 14,2

62 BUNČIAK Miroslav bodů 59 - 45 104 2 CENGC 20001429 22,2

63 ŠTEFL Jiří bodů - - 103 103 1 GKHNV 05701860 10,2

64 ŘÍKOVSKÝ Aleš bodů 100 - - 100 1 GCOLO 02401578 19,5

T65 JANÍK Josef bodů 97 - - 97 1 PGCOV 00600695 14,6

T65 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů - 97 - 97 1 GCBRN 02500065 32,2

67 CHROMEČEK Petr bodů 91 - - 91 1 GCOLO 02400219 13,6

68 NEBESKÝ st. Tomáš bodů - - 89 89 1 GCBRN 02502331 15,0

69 NEŠTICKÝ Jan bodů - - 87 87 1 GCAUS 02800635 15,0

70 HANZLÍK Rostislav bodů 47 - 39 86 2 DGCSL 02000213 26,1

T71 HŮREK Jiří bodů - - 83 83 1 GCAUS 02800096 12,7

T71 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 83 - - 83 1 GCBRN 02500002 24,4

73 GURYČA Pavel bodů - - 81 81 1 GCUHR 12800366 17,4

74 JANDORA Miroslav bodů - 79 - 79 1 GCSKA 00008888 24,1

T75 BERÁNEK Jiří bodů - 77 - 77 1 GCKSI 19900307 40,2

T75 HOFEREK Libor bodů - - 77 77 1 GCOLO 02400329 16,8

T75 MARTINÁSEK Pavel bodů 77 - - 77 1 GCOLO 02401555 17,6
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Senior muži - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)

 R
e

g
io

n
 S

e
n

io
r 

T
o

u
r 

M
o

ra
v

a
 -

 b
o

d
ů

 c
e

lk
e

m

 P
o

č
e

t 
o

d
e

h
ra

n
ý

c
h

 t
u

rn
a

jů
 

Průběžné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2025
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Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII XXIII XXIV XXV

51 32 60

78 ČECH Václav bodů - - 75 75 1 ZGCKR 04301361 14,4

T79 PLHOŇ Jan bodů - - 73 73 1 PGCZN 11400011 19,1

T79 SOTOLÁŘ Roman bodů 73 - - 73 1 SOGCC 04801602 19,3

T79 STŘÍTECKÝ Zdeněk bodů 40 - 33 73 2 GCAUS 02803136 34,3

T82 LATTA Ladislav bodů 71 - - 71 1 GCAUS 02802415 19,5

T82 MAŠÍK Zdeněk bodů - - 71 71 1 GCBRN 02500306 22,0

84 MÁSLO Miroslav bodů - - 69 69 1 ZGCKR 04301440 16,9

85 STOCH Radomír bodů 65 - - 65 1 GCOSE 13700196 25,2

86 SYROVÁTKA Petr bodů 63 - - 63 1 GCBRN 02503425 24,8

T87 MLČOCH Jiří bodů - - 61 61 1 GCAUS 02802406 21,0

T87 ZATLOUKAL Mojmír bodů 61 - - 61 1 GCUHR 12800990 27,5

89 KLÍMA Josef bodů - - 59 59 1 CGCPR 18100151 22,8

90 JUŘENA Drahomír bodů - - 57 57 1 GSCZL 01800309 23,7

91 SVOBODNÍK Pavel bodů - - 55 55 1 GCBRN 02503016 18,4

T92 VAJDÍK Zdeněk bodů - - 51 51 1 CESGK 09807335 27,7

T92 VITT Robert bodů 51 - - 51 1 PGCOV 00600281 19,2

94 BEDNAŘÍK Ladislav bodů 43 - - 43 1 GCUHR 12800225 27,6

95 ŘEHULKA Jan bodů - - 37 37 1 SOGCC 04802611 29,1

96 KUBÁK Radomír bodů - - 36 36 1 GCBRN 02500521 37,6

97 ŠENKYŘÍK Milan bodů - - 35 35 1 GCLKO 07900619 25,1

98 KUČERA Pavel bodů - - 32 32 1 GKBZA 09501695 28,8

99 KOLIBA Jiří bodů - - 31 31 1 GCAUS 02803059 35,8

Master Senior

Super Master Senior

Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII XXIII XXIV XXV
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17 10 17

1 MACHÁTOVÁ Elena bodů 40 66 40 146 3 GCBRN 02501233 16,1

2 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena bodů 52 47 22 121 3 GCAUS 02803142 24,9

3 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů 58 - 52 110 2 DGCSL 02000030 27,3

4 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana bodů 20 58 31 109 3 GCAUS 02801499 23,5

5 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Jana bodů 43 31 20 94 3 GCBRN 02502607 15,7

6 HANÁKOVÁ Zdeňka bodů - 52 37 89 2 GCAUS 02802675 37,6

7 VOLNÁ Renata bodů 22 - 66 88 2 GCSVR 00200665 22,4

8 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů 24 - 58 82 2 GCBRN 02500465 27,3

9 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 37 37 - 74 2 GCBRN 02500461 18,5

T10 BENÍČKOVÁ Kateřina bodů 66 - - 66 1 GCUHR 12801068 21,2

T10 NOVOTNÁ Renata bodů 26 40 - 66 2 GCAUS 02802114 30,1

12 MAČKOVÁ Renata bodů 34 28 - 62 2 VALGK 06500945 38,0

13 PREDNÁ Milada bodů - 34 16 50 2 GCAUS 02801883 25,8

T14 KADLICOVÁ Iva bodů 47 - - 47 1 GCUHR 12800883 24,4

T14 STEJSKALOVÁ Stanislava bodů - - 47 47 1 GCBRN 02500957 19,4

16 CHRÁSTKOVÁ Zdenka bodů 28 - 18 46 2 GCUHR 12801168 38,5

T17 DELONGOVÁ Renáta bodů - 43 - 43 1 BESGK 01701443 28,1

T17 TRENZOVÁ Libuše bodů - - 43 43 1 GCBRN 02500463 20,0

19 HŮRKOVÁ Jana bodů - - 34 34 1 GCAUS 02800403 12,3

20 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Jana bodů 31 - - 31 1 GCUHR 12800989 42,6

21 HOFERKOVÁ Helena bodů - - 28 28 1 GCOLO 02400330 23,2

22 SIEGELOVÁ Martina bodů - - 26 26 1 GCLKO 07900424 17,8

23 NESPĚCHALOVÁ Alena bodů - - 24 24 1 GCAUS 02800053 43,6

24 ŽŮRKOVÁ Bohumila bodů 18 - - 18 1 DGCSL 02000124 8,2

25 VITTOVÁ Anna bodů 16 - - 16 1 PGCOV 00600402 19,3

T26 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů 14 - - 14 1 PGCOV 00600696 24,7

T26 MACHOVÁ Ladislava bodů - - 14 14 1 GKAMB 21500050 30,9

Master Senior

Super Master Senior
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Senior ženy - Stableford NETTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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Průběžné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2025
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Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII XXIII XXIV XXV
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15 9 10

1 MACHÁTOVÁ Elena bodů 47 66 58 171 3 GCBRN 02501233 16,1

2 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Jana bodů 52 47 43 142 3 GCBRN 02502607 15,7

3 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana bodů 28 52 37 117 3 GCAUS 02801499 23,5

4 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 43 58 - 101 2 GCBRN 02500461 18,5

5 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena bodů 37 43 - 80 2 GCAUS 02803142 24,7

T6 HŮRKOVÁ Jana bodů - - 66 66 1 GCAUS 02800403 12,3

T6 ŽŮRKOVÁ Bohumila bodů 66 - - 66 1 DGCSL 02000124 8,2

8 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů 31 - 34 65 2 DGCSL 02000030 27,3

9 HANÁKOVÁ Zdeňka bodů - 34 28 62 2 GCAUS 02802675 37,6

10 BENÍČKOVÁ Kateřina bodů 58 - - 58 1 GCUHR 12801068 21,2

11 MAČKOVÁ Renata bodů 26 31 - 57 2 VALGK 06500945 38,0

12 STEJSKALOVÁ Stanislava bodů - - 52 52 1 GCBRN 02500957 19,4

13 VOLNÁ Renata bodů - - 47 47 1 GCSVR 00200665 22,4

T14 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů - - 40 40 1 GCBRN 02500465 27,3

T14 DELONGOVÁ Renáta bodů - 40 - 40 1 BESGK 01701443 28,1

T14 KADLICOVÁ Iva bodů 40 - - 40 1 GCUHR 12800883 24,4

17 PREDNÁ Milada bodů - 37 - 37 1 GCAUS 02801883 24,8

18 VITTOVÁ Anna bodů 34 - - 34 1 PGCOV 00600402 19,3

19 HOFERKOVÁ Helena bodů - - 31 31 1 GCOLO 02400330 23,2

20 NOVOTNÁ Renata bodů 24 - - 24 1 GCAUS 02802114 30,1

21 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Jana bodů 22 - - 22 1 GCUHR 12800989 42,6

22 CHRÁSTKOVÁ Zdenka bodů 20 - - 20 1 GCUHR 12801168 38,5

23 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů 18 - - 18 1 PGCOV 00600696 24,7

Master Senior

Super Master Senior

Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII XXIII XXIV XXV
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54 25 58

1 KOČÍ Vladimír bodů 170 162 156 488 3 GCUHR 12800353 24,0

2 NEMEČEK Roman bodů 121 156 124 401 3 GCUHR 12800762 30,2

3 MENŠÍK Josef bodů 94 133 170 397 3 GCAUS 02800268 18,2

4 JURČA Radomír bodů 144 152 100 396 3 GCBRN 02500745 13,8

5 DALÍK Jaromír bodů 130 121 121 372 3 GCBRN 02502934 22,6

6 NOVOTNÝ Vladimír bodů 133 97 103 333 3 GCBRN 02500807 15,6

7 KYNĚRA Dušan bodů 103 180 47 330 3 GCTLC 10800122 16,6

8 TUČEK Ladislav bodů 100 136 85 321 3 GCBRN 02500906 12,7

9 KOPŘIVA Vlastimil bodů 156 - 162 318 2 VTCGK 18400003 18,1

10 MAČEK Pavel bodů 85 103 115 303 3 VALGK 06500944 11,4

T11 DOUŠEK Ivo bodů 89 127 77 293 3 GKBZA 09500083 27,5

T11 VÍDENKA Vítězslav bodů 87 112 94 293 3 GCBRN 02502750 13,5

13 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů 63 200 - 263 2 GCBRN 02500065 32,2

14 FRYDRYCH Milan bodů 109 - 133 242 2 VALGK 06500989 18,4

15 KUBÁT Josef bodů 200 - 40 240 2 CESGK 09807334 26,7

16 KUCIÁN Lubomír bodů 47 106 79 232 3 GCAUS 02800683 14,4

17 KARÁSEK Ivo bodů 53 170 - 223 2 GCBRN 02500969 28,0

18 JUŘENA Drahomír bodů 73 - 144 217 2 GSCZL 01800309 23,7

19 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr bodů 41 140 35 216 3 GCAUS 02802357 25,1

20 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 180 - 33 213 2 GCSVR 00200037 22,9

21 MIČÁNEK Lubomír bodů 148 - 63 211 2 GCSVR 00200690 21,9

22 HANÁK Luděk bodů - 124 83 207 2 GCAUS 02802674 28,2

23 MELICHAR Ivan bodů 75 - 130 205 2 GCBRN 02502798 33,6

24 JAKŠA Stanislav bodů 65 100 39 204 3 GCUHR 12800573 16,3

25 VALCHÁŘ Jaroslav bodů 91 - 112 203 2 VALGK 06500994 17,4

26 KLÍMA Josef bodů - - 200 200 1 CGCPR 18100151 22,8

T27 BUČÍK Milan bodů 49 109 41 199 3 GCBRN 02500460 18,0

T27 SEDLÁČEK Jan bodů 81 118 - 199 2 GCBRN 02502608 12,4

29 HANZLÍK Rostislav bodů 124 - 67 191 2 DGCSL 02000213 26,1

30 HOFEREK Libor bodů 97 - 89 186 2 GCOLO 02400329 16,8

31 STRUHÁR František bodů 39 144 - 183 2 GCBRN 02501273 20,7

32 DOMINIK Radislav bodů - - 180 180 1 CGCPR 18100183 16,8

33 HUBÁLEK Božetěch bodů 37 - 140 177 2 GCBRN 02501481 27,1

34 JANDORA Miroslav bodů 77 94 - 171 2 GCSKA 00008888 24,1

35 DANĚK Libor bodů 162 - - 162 1 GCBRN 02502637 12,9

T36 MALÝ Vratislav bodů - 115 45 160 2 GCAUS 02802119 13,5

T36 MICHELFEIT Stanislav bodů - 91 69 160 2 GCBRN 02502730 24,3

38 ZACHA Stanislav bodů 112 - 43 155 2 GCLKO 07900511 16,7

T39 KUBÁK Radomír bodů - - 152 152 1 GCBRN 02500521 37,6

T39 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 152 - - 152 1 GCBRN 02500002 24,4

T41 MAŠÍK Zdeněk bodů - - 148 148 1 GCBRN 02500306 22,0

T41 ZADRAŽIL Aleš bodů - 148 - 148 1 GCBRN 02502107 21,1
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Master Senior muži - Stableford NETTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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Průběžné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2025
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Senior ženy - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII XXIII XXIV XXV

54 25 58

43 ZATLOUKAL Mojmír bodů 140 - - 140 1 GCUHR 12800990 27,5

T44 HULÁK Jiří bodů - - 136 136 1 GCSVR 00201110 15,7

T44 STOCH Radomír bodů 136 - - 136 1 GCOSE 13700196 25,2

46 KAFONĚK Ludvík bodů 61 - 73 134 2 GCBRN 02502755 17,9

47 NOVÁK Ivo bodů 67 - 65 132 2 PGCZN 11400012 12,5

48 HEJČ Pavel bodů - 130 - 130 1 TESGK 11700110 17,5

T49 ŘÍKOVSKÝ Aleš bodů 127 - - 127 1 GCOLO 02401578 19,5

T49 SEKOT René bodů - - 127 127 1 ZGCKR 04301740 12,7

51 NEŠTICKÝ Jan bodů 40 - 81 121 2 GCAUS 02800635 15,0

T52 KUDLÁČ Stanislav bodů - - 118 118 1 PRZGK 12201012 15,9

T52 SYROVÁTKA Petr bodů 118 - - 118 1 GCBRN 02503425 24,8

54 CHODÁK Ladislav bodů 115 - - 115 1 GCBRN 02500447 6,9

55 HOFFMANN Jaromír bodů - - 109 109 1 GCBRN 02500987 16,3

T56 BEDNAŘÍK Ladislav bodů 106 - - 106 1 GCUHR 12800225 27,6

T56 JANČÍK Ladislav bodů 51 - 55 106 2 GCOLO 02401295 26,7

T56 ŠPAČEK Rudolf bodů - - 106 106 1 GCTLC 10801242 14,8

59 PLHOŇ Jan bodů - - 97 97 1 PGCZN 11400011 19,1

60 ŘEHULKA Jan bodů 38 - 57 95 2 SOGCC 04802611 29,1

61 GURYČA Pavel bodů - - 91 91 1 GCUHR 12800366 17,4

62 MÁSLO Miroslav bodů - - 87 87 1 ZGCKR 04301440 16,9

63 SOTOLÁŘ Roman bodů 83 - - 83 1 SOGCC 04801602 19,3

64 DROBÍLEK Radovan bodů 43 - 38 81 2 GCBRN 02501643 21,6

65 MARTINÁSEK Pavel bodů 79 - - 79 1 GCOLO 02401555 17,6

66 NEBESKÝ st. Tomáš bodů - - 75 75 1 GCBRN 02502331 15,0

T67 HŮREK Jiří bodů - - 71 71 1 GCAUS 02800096 12,7

T67 LATTA Ladislav bodů 71 - - 71 1 GCAUS 02802415 19,5

69 JANÍK Josef bodů 69 - - 69 1 PGCOV 00600695 14,6

70 SPÁČIL Tomáš bodů - - 61 61 1 GCAUS 02800044 11,4

T71 ŠTEFL Jiří bodů - - 59 59 1 GKHNV 05701860 10,2

T71 VITT Robert bodů 59 - - 59 1 PGCOV 00600281 19,2

73 FIALA Zbyněk bodů 57 - - 57 1 GCBRN 02502051 17,6

74 CHROMEČEK Petr bodů 55 - - 55 1 GCOLO 02400219 13,6

75 KUČERA Pavel bodů - - 53 53 1 GKBZA 09501695 28,8

76 JEDLIČKA Libor bodů - - 51 51 1 GCBRN 02500291 7,9

77 ČECH Václav bodů - - 49 49 1 ZGCKR 04301361 14,4

78 REDEK Jaroslav bodů 45 - - 45 1 CESGK 09808344 14,5

79 KOLIBA Jiří bodů - - 37 37 1 GCAUS 02803059 35,8

80 SIEGEL Oldřich bodů - - 36 36 1 GCLKO 07900291 28,3

81 ŠENKYŘÍK Milan bodů - - 34 34 1 GCLKO 07900619 25,1

Super Master Senior

Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII XXIII XXIV XXV
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35 22 43

1 JURČA Radomír bodů 170 180 136 486 3 GCBRN 02500745 13,8

2 TUČEK Ladislav bodů 133 170 144 447 3 GCBRN 02500906 12,7

3 VÍDENKA Vítězslav bodů 140 156 148 444 3 GCBRN 02502750 13,5

4 NOVOTNÝ Vladimír bodů 148 118 140 406 3 GCBRN 02500807 15,6

5 KUCIÁN Lubomír bodů 106 140 121 367 3 GCAUS 02800683 14,4

6 KOČÍ Vladimír bodů 121 127 83 331 3 GCUHR 12800353 24,0

7 MAČEK Pavel bodů - 144 180 324 2 VALGK 06500944 11,4

8 KOPŘIVA Vlastimil bodů 156 - 156 312 2 VTCGK 18400003 18,1

9 SEDLÁČEK Jan bodů 144 162 - 306 2 GCBRN 02502608 12,4

10 MENŠÍK Josef bodů - 136 162 298 2 GCAUS 02800268 18,2

11 JAKŠA Stanislav bodů 81 112 77 270 3 GCUHR 12800573 16,3

T12 NOVÁK Ivo bodů 115 - 124 239 2 PGCZN 11400012 12,5

T12 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr bodů 71 109 59 239 3 GCAUS 02802357 25,1

14 FRYDRYCH Milan bodů 112 - 118 230 2 VALGK 06500989 18,4

15 KUBÁT Josef bodů 156 - 67 223 2 CESGK 09807334 26,7

16 BUČÍK Milan bodů 89 124 - 213 2 GCBRN 02500460 18,0

17 VALCHÁŘ Jaroslav bodů 103 - 109 212 2 VALGK 06500994 17,4

18 STRUHÁR František bodů 77 130 - 207 2 GCBRN 02501273 20,7

19 MIČÁNEK Lubomír bodů 130 - 73 203 2 GCSVR 00200690 21,9

T20 DALÍK Jaromír bodů - 115 85 200 2 GCBRN 02502934 22,6

T20 DOMINIK Radislav bodů - - 200 200 1 CGCPR 18100183 16,8

T20 CHODÁK Ladislav bodů 200 - - 200 1 GCBRN 02500447 6,9

T20 KYNĚRA Dušan bodů - 200 - 200 1 GCTLC 10800122 16,9

24 KAFONĚK Ludvík bodů 97 - 87 184 2 GCBRN 02502755 17,9

25 NEMEČEK Roman bodů - 106 75 181 2 GCUHR 12800762 30,2

26 DANĚK Libor bodů 180 - - 180 1 GCBRN 02502637 12,9

27 HANÁK Luděk bodů - 103 71 174 2 GCAUS 02802674 28,2

28 SEKOT René bodů - - 170 170 1 ZGCKR 04301740 12,7

29 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 162 - - 162 1 GCSVR 00200037 23,3

T30 HEJČ Pavel bodů - 152 - 152 1 TESGK 11700110 17,5

T30 ŠPAČEK Rudolf bodů - - 152 152 1 GCTLC 10801242 14,8

32 MALÝ Vratislav bodů - 148 - 148 1 GCAUS 02802119 13,5

33 HANZLÍK Rostislav bodů 75 - 69 144 2 DGCSL 02000213 26,1

34 ZACHA Stanislav bodů 136 - - 136 1 GCLKO 07900511 16,8

T35 KUDLÁČ Stanislav bodů - - 133 133 1 PRZGK 12201012 15,9

T35 ZADRAŽIL Aleš bodů - 133 - 133 1 GCBRN 02502107 21,1

37 HULÁK Jiří bodů - - 130 130 1 GCSVR 00201110 15,7

T38 ŘÍKOVSKÝ Aleš bodů 127 - - 127 1 GCOLO 02401578 19,5

T38 ŠTEFL Jiří bodů - - 127 127 1 GKHNV 05701860 10,2

40 JANÍK Josef bodů 124 - - 124 1 PGCOV 00600695 14,6

41 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů - 121 - 121 1 GCBRN 02500065 32,2

42 CHROMEČEK Petr bodů 118 - - 118 1 GCOLO 02400219 13,6

43 NEBESKÝ st. Tomáš bodů - - 115 115 1 GCBRN 02502331 15,0

44 NEŠTICKÝ Jan bodů - - 112 112 1 GCAUS 02800635 15,0

45 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 109 - - 109 1 GCBRN 02500002 24,4

46 HŮREK Jiří bodů - - 106 106 1 GCAUS 02800096 12,7

47 GURYČA Pavel bodů - - 103 103 1 GCUHR 12800366 17,4

T48 HOFEREK Libor bodů - - 100 100 1 GCOLO 02400329 16,8

T48 JANDORA Miroslav bodů - 100 - 100 1 GCSKA 00008888 24,1

T48 MARTINÁSEK Pavel bodů 100 - - 100 1 GCOLO 02401555 17,6
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Master Senior muži - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII XXIII XXIV XXV

35 22 43

51 ČECH Václav bodů - - 97 97 1 ZGCKR 04301361 14,4

T52 PLHOŇ Jan bodů - - 94 94 1 PGCZN 11400011 19,1

T52 SOTOLÁŘ Roman bodů 94 - - 94 1 SOGCC 04801602 19,3

T54 LATTA Ladislav bodů 91 - - 91 1 GCAUS 02802415 19,5

T54 MAŠÍK Zdeněk bodů - - 91 91 1 GCBRN 02500306 22,0

56 MÁSLO Miroslav bodů - - 89 89 1 ZGCKR 04301440 16,9

57 STOCH Radomír bodů 87 - - 87 1 GCOSE 13700196 25,2

58 SYROVÁTKA Petr bodů 85 - - 85 1 GCBRN 02503425 24,8

59 ZATLOUKAL Mojmír bodů 83 - - 83 1 GCUHR 12800990 27,5

60 KLÍMA Josef bodů - - 81 81 1 CGCPR 18100151 22,8

T61 JUŘENA Drahomír bodů - - 79 79 1 GSCZL 01800309 23,7

T61 VITT Robert bodů 79 - - 79 1 PGCOV 00600281 19,2

63 BEDNAŘÍK Ladislav bodů 73 - - 73 1 GCUHR 12800225 27,6

64 ŘEHULKA Jan bodů - - 65 65 1 SOGCC 04802611 29,1

65 KUBÁK Radomír bodů - - 63 63 1 GCBRN 02500521 37,6

66 ŠENKYŘÍK Milan bodů - - 61 61 1 GCLKO 07900619 25,1

67 KUČERA Pavel bodů - - 57 57 1 GKBZA 09501695 28,8

68 KOLIBA Jiří bodů - - 55 55 1 GCAUS 02803059 35,8

Super Master Senior

Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII XXIII XXIV XXV
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13 8 14

1 MACHÁTOVÁ Elena bodů 52 66 43 161 3 GCBRN 02501233 16,1

2 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena bodů 58 47 26 131 3 GCAUS 02803142 24,9

T3 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana bodů 26 58 34 118 3 GCAUS 02801499 23,5

T3 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů 66 - 52 118 2 DGCSL 02000030 27,3

5 VOLNÁ Renata bodů 28 - 66 94 2 GCSVR 00200665 22,4

6 HANÁKOVÁ Zdeňka bodů - 52 40 92 2 GCAUS 02802675 37,6

7 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů 31 - 58 89 2 GCBRN 02500465 27,3

8 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 47 40 - 87 2 GCBRN 02500461 18,5

T9 MAČKOVÁ Renata bodů 43 34 - 77 2 VALGK 06500945 38,0

T9 NOVOTNÁ Renata bodů 34 43 - 77 2 GCAUS 02802114 30,1

11 CHRÁSTKOVÁ Zdenka bodů 37 - 24 61 2 GCUHR 12801168 38,5

12 PREDNÁ Milada bodů - 37 22 59 2 GCAUS 02801883 25,8

13 TRENZOVÁ Libuše bodů - - 47 47 1 GCBRN 02500463 20,0

14 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Jana bodů 40 - - 40 1 GCUHR 12800989 42,6

15 HŮRKOVÁ Jana bodů - - 37 37 1 GCAUS 02800403 12,3

16 HOFERKOVÁ Helena bodů - - 31 31 1 GCOLO 02400330 23,2

17 NESPĚCHALOVÁ Alena bodů - - 28 28 1 GCAUS 02800053 43,6

18 VITTOVÁ Anna bodů 24 - - 24 1 PGCOV 00600402 19,3

19 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů 22 - - 22 1 PGCOV 00600696 24,7

20 MACHOVÁ Ladislava bodů - - 20 20 1 GKAMB 21500050 30,9

Super Master Senior
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11 7 8

1 MACHÁTOVÁ Elena bodů 66 66 58 190 3 GCBRN 02501233 16,1

2 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana bodů 40 52 43 135 3 GCAUS 02801499 23,5

3 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 58 58 - 116 2 GCBRN 02500461 18,5

4 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena bodů 52 47 - 99 2 GCAUS 02803142 24,7

5 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů 43 - 40 83 2 DGCSL 02000030 27,3

T6 HANÁKOVÁ Zdeňka bodů - 40 34 74 2 GCAUS 02802675 37,6

T6 MAČKOVÁ Renata bodů 37 37 - 74 2 VALGK 06500945 38,0

8 HŮRKOVÁ Jana bodů - - 66 66 1 GCAUS 02800403 12,3

9 VOLNÁ Renata bodů - - 52 52 1 GCSVR 00200665 22,4

T10 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů - - 47 47 1 GCBRN 02500465 27,3

T10 VITTOVÁ Anna bodů 47 - - 47 1 PGCOV 00600402 19,3

12 PREDNÁ Milada bodů - 43 - 43 1 GCAUS 02801883 24,8

13 HOFERKOVÁ Helena bodů - - 37 37 1 GCOLO 02400330 23,2

14 NOVOTNÁ Renata bodů 34 - - 34 1 GCAUS 02802114 30,1

15 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Jana bodů 31 - - 31 1 GCUHR 12800989 42,6

16 CHRÁSTKOVÁ Zdenka bodů 28 - - 28 1 GCUHR 12801168 38,5

17 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů 26 - - 26 1 PGCOV 00600696 24,7
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Master Senior ženy - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)                  
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Průběžné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2025
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Master Senior ženy - Stableford NETTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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54 25 58

1 DOUŠEK Ivo bodů 89 127 77 293 3 GKBZA 09500083 27,5

2 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů 63 200 - 263 2 GCBRN 02500065 32,2

3 KARÁSEK Ivo bodů 53 170 - 223 2 GCBRN 02500969 28,0

4 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr bodů 41 140 35 216 3 GCAUS 02802357 25,1

5 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 180 - 33 213 2 GCSVR 00200037 22,9

6 HANÁK Luděk bodů - 124 83 207 2 GCAUS 02802674 28,2

7 HUBÁLEK Božetěch bodů 37 - 140 177 2 GCBRN 02501481 27,1

T8 KUBÁK Radomír bodů - - 152 152 1 GCBRN 02500521 37,6

T8 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 152 - - 152 1 GCBRN 02500002 24,4

10 KAFONĚK Ludvík bodů 61 - 73 134 2 GCBRN 02502755 17,9

11 HEJČ Pavel bodů - 130 - 130 1 TESGK 11700110 17,5

12 PLHOŇ Jan bodů - - 97 97 1 PGCZN 11400011 19,1

13 JANÍK Josef bodů 69 - - 69 1 PGCOV 00600695 14,6

14 ŠTEFL Jiří bodů - - 59 59 1 GKHNV 05701860 10,2

Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII XXIII XXIV XXV
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35 22 43

1 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr bodů 71 109 59 239 3 GCAUS 02802357 25,1

2 KAFONĚK Ludvík bodů 97 - 87 184 2 GCBRN 02502755 17,9

3 HANÁK Luděk bodů - 103 71 174 2 GCAUS 02802674 28,2

4 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 162 - - 162 1 GCSVR 00200037 23,3

5 HEJČ Pavel bodů - 152 - 152 1 TESGK 11700110 17,5

6 ŠTEFL Jiří bodů - - 127 127 1 GKHNV 05701860 10,2

7 JANÍK Josef bodů 124 - - 124 1 PGCOV 00600695 14,6

8 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů - 121 - 121 1 GCBRN 02500065 32,2

9 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 109 - - 109 1 GCBRN 02500002 24,4

10 PLHOŇ Jan bodů - - 94 94 1 PGCZN 11400011 19,1

11 KUBÁK Radomír bodů - - 63 63 1 GCBRN 02500521 37,6
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Super Master Senior muži - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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Super Master Senior muži - Stableford NETTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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13 8 14

1 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena bodů 58 47 26 131 3 GCAUS 02803142 24,9

2 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů 66 - 52 118 2 DGCSL 02000030 27,3

3 VOLNÁ Renata bodů 28 - 66 94 2 GCSVR 00200665 22,4

4 HANÁKOVÁ Zdeňka bodů - 52 40 92 2 GCAUS 02802675 37,6

5 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů 31 - 58 89 2 GCBRN 02500465 27,3

6 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 47 40 - 87 2 GCBRN 02500461 18,5

7 TRENZOVÁ Libuše bodů - - 47 47 1 GCBRN 02500463 20,0

8 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Jana bodů 40 - - 40 1 GCUHR 12800989 42,6

9 HOFERKOVÁ Helena bodů - - 31 31 1 GCOLO 02400330 23,2

10 VITTOVÁ Anna bodů 24 - - 24 1 PGCOV 00600402 19,3

11 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů 22 - - 22 1 PGCOV 00600696 24,7

12 MACHOVÁ Ladislava bodů - - 20 20 1 GKAMB 21500050 30,9
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11 7 8

1 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 58 58 - 116 2 GCBRN 02500461 18,5

2 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena bodů 52 47 - 99 2 GCAUS 02803142 24,7

3 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů 43 - 40 83 2 DGCSL 02000030 27,3

4 HANÁKOVÁ Zdeňka bodů - 40 34 74 2 GCAUS 02802675 37,6

5 VOLNÁ Renata bodů - - 52 52 1 GCSVR 00200665 22,4

T6 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů - - 47 47 1 GCBRN 02500465 27,3

T6 VITTOVÁ Anna bodů 47 - - 47 1 PGCOV 00600402 19,3

8 HOFERKOVÁ Helena bodů - - 37 37 1 GCOLO 02400330 23,2

9 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Jana bodů 31 - - 31 1 GCUHR 12800989 42,6

10 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů 26 - - 26 1 PGCOV 00600696 24,7
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Super Master Senior ženy - Stableford NETTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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